DATA SHEET
MS3900_IT_EN_DS033REV06_IS
MS 3900
MS3900_IT_EN_DS033REV06_IS
INDEX
OVERALL FEATURES __________________________________________________________________2
STANDARD FEATURES ________________________________________________________________2
OPTIONAL FEATURES _________________________________________________________________2

Digital Input/Outputs  � N° 1 freely programmable as input or output
OPTIONAL FEATURES
  (CHECK FOR MORE DETAILS  ‘HOW TO ORDER’ ON LAST PAGE)
Body material  � PTFE coated SS AISI 304 (up to 1”)
Electrical connections  � factory wired 5-poles cable, 2 meters
Current Output  � 0-20 or 4-20 mA Programmable
Digital Input/Outputs  � N° 1 OUT for volume/alarms
Th
e
m
an
uf
ac
tu
re
r
gu
ar
an
te
es
 o
nl
y
En
gl
is
h
te
xt
 a
va
ila
bl
e
on
 o
ur
 w
eb
 s
ite
 w
w
w
.is
oi
l.c
om
MS3900_IT_EN_DS033REV06_IS3 di 11
L
50
H
Ø 45
Fitting
A
MS3900 DN 10÷20
MS3900 DN 25÷80
66
L
H
Ø AFitting
Ø 45
Option:
flanges DIN,JIS,BS...
O V E R A L L  D I M E N S I O N S
DN FITTING A L H
10 ½” 40 100 144
15 ¾” 40 100 144
20 1” 40 100 144
25 1” 56 200 148
32 1”1/4 56 200 148
40 1”1/2 62 200 156